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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

Event 101 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
27.03.2026 - 17:30 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

1 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.12
2 JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.24
3 ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:10.75
4 TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:07.77
5 ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:09.09
6 KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 2:11.38
7 NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:14.81
8 ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.42

Heat 2 of 12

1 KUZNETSOVA, Chantal-Fortuna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:24.04
2 LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.49
3 TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:21.27
4 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.75
5 VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:16.21
6 ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 2:22.11
7 TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:22.78
8 SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:25.72

Heat 3 of 12

1 VARIK, Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:28.95
2 NOMMEMEES, Serafima 14 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.46
3 OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.99
4 RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko 2:26.59
5 KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 2:26.70
6 KOIT, Susanna 10 MyFitness 2:27.98
7 VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club Sveitsi 2:28.87
8 RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:29.04

Heat 4 of 12

1 KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.90
2 FOGELE, Anna Aleksandra 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:31.05
3 ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:29.86
4 MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 2:29.06
5 LIPPUR, Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.22
6 LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:30.22
7 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.30
8 LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:32.21

Heat 5 of 12

1 CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:35.03
2 METSPALU, Grete 13 Yess 2:33.65
3 VIILUP, Mia Adriana 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:33.25
4 SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 2:32.44
5 PLATO, Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:32.55
6 KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:33.52
7 PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.89
8 ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 2:35.75
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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

Event 101, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1 TAMBET, Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:41.50
2 GEREI, Zoia 12 Orca Swim Club 2:41.31
3 FANUCCI, Francesca 14 My Sports Club 2:38.50
4 RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.30
5 SAVOLAINEN, Siina 12 Race Club Sveitsi 2:38.46
6 LALL, Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 2:41.21
7 ANJALA, Sara 12 Race Club Sveitsi 2:41.36
8 HANNIOTTI, Marleen 14 Orca Swim Club 2:42.52

Heat 7 of 12

1 KAARMA, Jete 14 Orca Swim Club 2:49.37
2 GRINBERGA, Elza 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:49.00
3 TRIFANOVA, Nika 13 Narva SK/Energia 2:45.60
4 KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:43.92
5 VOMM, Gertrud 11 Nord Sport 2:45.59
6 AAVA, Reti 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.73
7 BERZINA, Undine 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:49.12
8 KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 2:49.78

Heat 8 of 12

1 DOBOZI, Eva Ronja 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:06.86
2 TIIMANN, Lysandra 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:00.33
3 ELLAMAA, Hanna 14 Orca Swim Club 2:53.35
4 OTTSON, Lisette 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:51.01
5 TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:53.20
6 KOLLAMOTS, Anni 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.79
7 MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:05.67
8 KABIN, Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:07.94

Heat 9 of 12

2 TILGASE, Helena 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:35.82
3 RUKKALNE, Evita 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:30.47
4 ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:11.65
5 TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 3:20.36
6 OLVIK, Armanda 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:34.65
7 VELLEMAE, Karin 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
8 LAGZDINA, Lelde 14 Siguldas Sporta skola NT

Heat 10 of 12

1 BURIMSKI, Adelina 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi NT
3 PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess NT
4 GROSSBERG, May Britt 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna NT
5 PAESULD, Mirtel 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna NT
6 SALOMETS, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis NT
7 GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool NT
8 VIITAL, Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool NT
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Heat 11 of 12

1 TIMONINA, Alisa 13 Spordiklubi Garant NT
2 HUSU, Maisa 13 Race Club Sveitsi NT
3 POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
4 SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club NT
6 LAASIK, Marit 14 Orca Swim Club NT
7 JURGENS, Gretely 12 Parnu Spordikool NT
8 SHESTAKOVA, Mariia 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT

Heat 12 of 12

1 HOOL, Simona 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 PARIIS, Mia 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna NT
3 SILD, Helena 13 Yess NT
4 HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis NT
5 MAND, Mari Mirjam 14 Orca Swim Club NT
6 AGU, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Garant NT
7 ELKSNIN, Adelina 14 Narva SK/Energia NT


